Product datasheet
Heater Fan.
Key features.
Agriculture
Building and Construction
Food Processing
Manufacturing
Mining and Metals

Motor Speed
(RPM)
Motor Power
(kW) Voltage (V) Full Load Amps
(A)
Heat
  Generated
(kW)
Temperature
  Rise (°C)
Noise*
(dBA@3m) Weight (kg) Mounting
Style
11-703T 7 1440 0.37 415 10 25,200 7 50 50 Trolley
11-703W 7 1440 0.37 415 10 25,200 7 50 50 Wall
11-1403T 14 1440 0.37 415 15 50,400 10 50 50 Trolley
11-1403W 14 1440 0.37 415 15 50,400 10 50 50 Wall
11-1803T 18 1440 0.37 415 20 64,800 13 50 50 Trolley
11-1803W 18 1440 0.37 415 20 64,800 13 50 50 Wall
11-2103T 21 1440 0.37 415 32 75,600 15 50 55 Trolley
11-2103W 21 1440 0.37 415 32 75,600 15 50 55 Wall
11-2403T 24 1440 0.37 415 40 86,400 17 50 55 Trolley
11-2403W 24 1440 0.37 415 40 86,400 17 50 55 Wall
11-3603T 36 1440 0.37 415 52 129,600 25 50 65 Trolley
11-3603W 36 1440 0.37 415 52 129,600 25 50 65 Wall
Heater Fan | Product datasheet 03
*Noise level is free field and indicative and should only be used to indicate relative values as actual figures depend on the fan and relevant field conditions.
Product dimensions.